Shrinkable Jointing Kit Straight 

Through Type for 33KV 400Sqmm 
XLPE Cable  

504046041 Nos 6 46325.41 277952.46 

Total 384083.34 

Say 384083/- 

ii.Nameofthe ConcernedOffice Canning Division , WBSEDCL 

iii.EstimatedAmount(Rs.) 384083 /-(Rupees Three Lakhs , Eighty Four Thousand  and Eighty 
Three  Rupees  Only) 

iv.EarnestMoney(Rs.) 
7682/-( Rupees Seven Thausand , Six Hundred and  Eighty Two 
Only) 

v.PeriodofCompletion 
15 Days. 

(Tanmoy Saha) 
DE & Divisional Manager  

Canning Division 

Terms & Conditions of the E-Tender: